n,

iy - ey

Schumacher Cougar SVR 1/10 2WD racing buggy PARTS LIST

o B N—=J% REfili (#51) N=3—F
K133 |[Cougar SVR 1/10 2WD EE/ \¥—H—FvYb ¥32,000] 5051294070847
U1042 [7>5FFNE—(2) ¥560/ 5051294011086
U2231 [¥—F+k—> (3) ¥950/ 5051294014049
U3690 [Za2 kI iN— ¥750] 5051294041946
U3691 [Y—FAN—H%—(2) ¥300/ 5051294041953
U3701 [ZIVZHKZR (2) ¥1,300| 5051294042059
U3850 [v19=bvb ¥1,500) 5051294043520
U4070 [ZIVEovo— ¥5,500| 5051294073169
U4075 [VHRRbv18—(4) ¥680| 5051294073213
U4079 |h—FPyN-FTv% ¥3,100| 5051294073251
U4086 [VKKIa=>972—L70YY ¥350( 5051294073329
U4092 [H91RFH—K (2) ¥1,400| 5051294073381
U4093 |RbLTL—b ¥1,300| 5051294073398
U4105 |Vt +TF1eob ¥400/ 5051294073510
U4107 [>v>=2tvb ¥680| 5051294073534
U4108 [kv7FvFvob7a20 ¥680| 5051294073541
U4068 |Fh—J)tvhSVR(2) ¥550( 5051294073145
U5106 |19 ¥800/ 5051294046439
Us111 |2UFEF1tvb ¥2,500| 5051294066802
U2722 [F-IVTKR(4) ¥1,000] 5051294017811
U2989 [FE—-IIRJTvhk(8) ¥1,000| 5051294019839
U3137 |>avo=eorbERAb (2) ¥1,000] 5051294021276
U3213 |&—2vy2ivavk 53mm (2) ¥1,250| 5051294022013
U3214 |&—>xy2ivavk 60mm (2) ¥1,250| 5051294022020
U3311 [P2ANANR—H—(2) ¥560/ 5051294028640
U3479 |F-NIURI5vbh >a—b(8) ¥700[ 5051294031992
U3499 [O—=Jv/s—=70v%7 (4) ¥600/ 5051294033088
U3706 |AYRIURFE=I+V45 Vb (2) ¥840| 5051294042103
U3708 [94v9%')v72.4mm (4) ¥400/ 5051294042127
U3709 [AFFPVIF7—L-2ob(2) ¥900| 5051294042134
U3710 [e>2—b3vo0OYEK ¥400| 5051294042141
U3712 [ZAYPARTPIIINTREE—F 0" (2) ¥950| 5051294042165
U3715 [1v1AvbhE>25mm (2) ¥900/ 5051294042196
U3716 [/srfAvbhE>32mm (2) ¥900/ 5051294042202
U3717 [AF7I)9q40vk (4) ¥900/ 5051294042219
U3718 7o haz7Z4RA7—LE>38mm (2) ¥600/ 5051294042226
U3719 [(D¥a7H¥A7—LE>45mm (2) ¥700/ 5051294042233
U3720 |7 b72RN (2) ¥1,280| 5051294042240
U3729 [HARYYarNAAYbAN—Y— (4) ¥400/ 5051294042332
U3997 [H—FK7OYhEVIN—AT— ¥1,700| 5051294070281
U4028 |7k /V7 (2) ¥950| 5051294070427
U4031 |70YbRT1HRARTIb ¥400| 5051294070458
U4036 [J+/\7 (2) ¥1,150| 5051294070502
U4055 (U¥a77—L4(2) ¥1,150) 5051294070694
U4078 |h—FIVEIN—AT— ¥2,400| 5051294073244
U4080 [H—FKLANFYTd—123° ¥1,350| 5051294073268
U4082 |h—FKAIGAN—Y— ¥1,100| 5051294073282
U4085 |JYRZESAH—nN—tvb ¥1,800| 5051294073312
U4090 |FR-=NIRIrvbh F#7€Yh (4) ¥400/ 5051294073367
U4094 |7a/bNoAVER ¥1,000) 5051294073404
U4095 7o haz77—A4 (2) ¥1,150| 5051294073411
U750 [FE-IIka—M8) ¥1,150| 5051294024383
U851 ¢1=—}IrI/I~El/7(8) ¥1,150| 5051294024499
U3662 [FUNN=V08— SF47 4 (2) ¥2,400| 5051294041663
U3663 [FN=)0 58— 027 (2) ¥2,400| 5051294041670
U3664 [#>1\—F+v7 (2) ¥1,000] 5051294041687




o & N=—J% REfili (#51) N—=—3—F
U3665 |HIN=—=NiNoS 5 (2) ¥1,000) 5051294041694
U3666 |[7Z+ART17Fvb(2) ¥600/ 5051294041700
U3667 [ N—==NTvatvh(2) ¥550( 5051294041717
U3668 | N\—+Tb SF17 L (2) ¥1,400| 5051294041724
U3669 | 1—+7h OV (2) ¥1,400| 5051294041731
U3671 | IN\—ERb» 475F—IV (2) ¥600/ 5051294041755
] FIN=RTVThIT ¥520| 5051294044398
U2761 |¥7>4L 10X12(8) ¥580/ 5051294018153
U3334 [Vth1—Ih35—(2) ¥580/ 5051294028879
U3351 |83T AN—*¥ ¥1,150| 5051294029043
U3364 |RYUy/N—=/\WE (2) ¥1,000| 5051294029173
U3704 |F7HAZAMNTYS 3X8 (3) ¥880| 5051294042080
U3740 [72)%7 (2) 18mm ¥600/ 5051294042448
U4004 (38T F7¥Y ¥1,800| 5051294070359
U4005 |F7oa1bh XA ¥1,150| 5051294070366
U4006 |F¥7oafb 4R ¥1,150| 5051294070373
U4037 |¥¥—++7b ¥680/ 5051294070519
U4040 |F7A7Ya—tvb ¥680| 5051294070540
U4069 [R317+7htvb ¥3,350| 5051294073152
u4071 [¥—%—-7L—h ¥2,000] 5051294073176
U4072 |L1>+7b ¥1,350| 5051294073183
U4073 (M2 ARIVan\oov9y 4b ¥2,000) 5051294073190
U4074 (M2 AR3Svav ooy L7k ¥2,000] 5051294073206
u4076 |€—%2—%—k ¥680| 5051294073220
U4077 [¥¥ 1\ 9(2) ¥1,350| 5051294073237
U4083 |AR)YIN—AN—H— ¥300/ 5051294073299
U4087 [RSLT+ZbTIARN ¥800/ 5051294073336
U4088 [RS17+7bF—> ¥950( 5051294073343
U4089 [F¥th/si—F+v7 ¥300/ 5051294073350
U4091 [F¥H/N— ¥950| 5051294073374
U2698 [F—IANFUJ 5x10x4 (2) ¥750| 5051294017576
U2699 [F—WAFJJ 10x15x4 (2) ¥750( 5051294017583
U3019 [€53vo7F 74— (12) ¥2,160| 5051294020125
U3136 [F—IANFUJ 5x8x2.5 (2) ¥750( 5051294021269
U3855 [FR—IAFUJ 5x10x3 (2) ¥750( 5051294043575
U3994 [F—-INFV9 3/16x3/8(2) ¥750| 5051294070250
U4084 [F—INFV/J 6x12x4(2) ¥750( 5051294073305
U2760 |FK2EX M3X 4~20 (14) ¥380| 5051294018146
U1546 |*¥+vy7ERX M3X25~45mm (6) ¥380| 5051294012328
U1547 |#+vk M3 (20) ¥380| 5051294012335
U2356 |95EAR M3X16~30(10) ¥380| 5051294014971
U3022 [#5EA M3X8 (10) ¥380| 5051294020156
U1544 [#+vy7EZX M3 (8) ¥380| 5051294012304
U3023 [#5EAX M3X10(10) ¥380( 5051294020163
U3753 [FKaERX M2.5x6 (8) ¥380| 5051294042554
U3024 [45EAX M3X12(10) ¥380| 5051294020170
U2128 [1ExZ M3 M4 M5 (15) ¥380| 5051294013608
U1548 [7v+— M3 (1A, AF—)b. ZFAB) (30) ¥380[ 5051294012342
U4040 [F7EREVH ¥680| 5051294070540
U3869 [RUvn—tvhk ¥1,600] 5051294043711
U2988 [ZINIH357v+ M3 (10) ¥520( 5051294019822
U3999 [(H—FKA) o=k ¥1,680) 5051294070304
U3131 [PIVIZAN—Y—tYPM3 X7 0.5-1-2mm (18) ¥1,100) 5051294021214
U2858 |7ZIWVIZAN—Y%—tYPM3 X6 0.5:1:2-3mm (16) ¥880[ 5051294018825
U3834 [F317+ZhRAEXRYE, BV, 29Va—tvb ¥1,000) 5051294043360
U336l [A—Etvb 2x3/8+4x1/2 (6) ¥560( 5051294029142
CR024 [M4k1—IVFvh (4) ¥470( 5051294001575
U4101 [Jvrsk1—Jb (2) ¥780[ 5051294073473
U4103 [ZAarbk1—Ib (2) ¥780[ 5051294073497
U2947 (7 +— M2.5 (8) ¥300[ 5051294019457




o B N—=J% REfili (i51) N—=3-—F
U1545 [*+vy7ERX M3X16 M3X20mm (8) ¥380| 5051294012311
U3695 |7ZyNnN—FvF+7hk(2) ¥880| 5051294041991
U3075 [F—=WAFJJ 4x8x3mm (2) ¥750( 5051294020668
U1552 [R2J»7(10) ¥380| 5051294012380
U4033 |KArF+v7 (4) ¥550( 5051294070472
U1551 [EZYv7 2X8(8) ¥380| 5051294012373
U3937 [Yavyeorbh7—(4) ¥550( 5051294044398
U4007 |F—=NT7tvk ¥7,100] 5051294070380
U3755 [R&EAM3X16 (2) ¥300| 5051294042578

OPTION PARTS LIST

o N—J% REfili (#5U) N—=3-—F
U3790 |76T AN—FY ¥1,150| 5051294042929
U3348 |80T A/N—F+F ¥1,150| 5051294029012
U3349 |81T ANN—FF ¥1,150| 5051294029029
U3350 |82T R/N—F+F ¥1,150| 5051294029036
U3998 [h—F V929 /b (5) ¥2,700| 5051294070298
U4081 |h—FKRARSYTF—120° ¥1,350| 5051294073275
U4096 |h—FKL RSV Th—121° ¥1,350| 5051294073428
U4097 |h—FKL RSV T—122° ¥1,350| 5051294073435
U3605 |ZIIV¥ /T ¥5,450| 5051294041373
U3758 [ZAVBPARTFPIVIINTREE—F 5° (2) ¥950/ 5051294042608
U1573 [#—2 sy )0AYREFE2 53mm (2) ¥2,150| 5051294012441
U1574 [#—21xy2)BYRFE2 60mm (2) ¥2,150| 5051294012458
U3611 [ZPINIELIN—-RTV9HhY7 ¥3,000) 5051294041434
U3670 |F>IN\—ERb» 25K—)V (2) ¥850| 5051294041748
U3770 |F>IN\—ERb» 35K—I (2) ¥850| 5051294042721
U3771 |F2IN—ERb> 55— (2) ¥850| 5051294042738
U3672 |FI\—ERb> 65K—J (2) ¥850( 5051294041762
U4352 [¥¥F7tvh ¥4,800| 5051294079215
U1954 |[ZAS AT 970 ¥2,160| 5051294013219
U3782 [84¥25L IN—K(4) ¥450| 5051294042844
U4085 |AZESMY——tvh ¥1,800| 5051294073312
U3934 [7Ziz7arb\7 Eablb1lb ¥4,000| 5051294044367
U3673 [avoR7)9tvbh SF47 4L (T7) ¥5,800| 5051294041779
U3674 |>avoR7)9€vk 029 (6) ¥5,800| 5051294041786
U4228 |77/ DARTFPIGINTREE—R5" (2) ¥4,500] 5051294074746

ABBEOEHGEICKYFEEBRERZITOICENTITNET
BARA+ FBEEEETEEMT2098-4 TEL-0749—22—3747

RIRE# 2014.01.20



